AiT Semiconductor Inc.
CMW
www.ait-ic.com COMMON MODE CHOKE
REV1.1  - 1 -
●FEATURE
1. High Common Mode Impedance at high Frequency effects excel
noise suppression performance
2. Common Mode Filter for high speed signal line

Common Mode
(Typ.) impedance
(Ohm)@100MHz
Rated Voltage /
Withstanding
Voltage V(DC)
DCR
(Ohm)
(Max.)
Rated
Current
(mA) (Max.)
Insulation
Res. Min.
(M Ohm)
CMW2012U-670N 30 67 50 / 125 0.25 400 10
CMW2012U-900N 60 90 50 / 125 0.30 400 10
CMW2012U-121N 95 120 50 / 125 0.30 370 10
CMW2012U-161N 115 160 50 / 125 0.35 330 10
CMW2012U-181N 135 180 50 / 125 0.35 330 10
CMW2012U-221N 145 220 50 / 125 0.35 330 10
CMW2012U-361N 200 360 50 / 125 0.40 280 10
CMW2012U-401N 320 400 50 / 125 0.40 280 10
CMW2012U-601N 450 600 50 / 125 0.375 250 10
CMW2012U-102N 750 1000 50 / 125 0.80 100 10
* N=Tolerance=±25%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature: Current when temperature of the product reaches +40℃
Part Number
Common Mode
(Min.) impedance
(Ohm)@100MHz
Common Mode
(Typ.) impedance
(Ohm)@100MHz
Rated Voltage /
Withstanding
Voltage V(DC)
DCR
(Ohm)
(Max.)
Rated
Current
(mA) (Max.)
Insulation
Res. Min.
(M Ohm)
CMW3216U-900N 60 90 50 / 125 0.30 370 10
CMW3216U-121N 90 120 50 / 125 0.30 370 10
CMW3216U-161N 115 160 50 / 125 0.40 340 10
CMW3216U-221N 145 220 50 / 125 0.50 310 10
CMW3216U-601N 425 600 50 / 125 0.80 260 10
CMW3216U-102N 700 1000 50 / 125 1.00 230 10
CMW3216U-222N 1560 2200 50 / 125 1.20 200 10
* N=Tolerance=±25%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature: Current when temperature of the product reaches +40℃
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
CMW